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Men / 10 / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Galvez120
Paragon NTC

12.600 12.900 13.10012.700 12.10012.600 76.000
2 1T 1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Ben Letvin114
United Gymnastix

12.800 11.800 14.20010.900 12.30012.700 74.700
1 5 7T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Quinlan Ngo103
Preston

11.400 12.900 13.10011.300 11.70011.500 71.900
9T 1T 4T 2T 8 4T 3 

3 

Jonathan Dao119
Paragon NTC

12.500 11.000 12.60011.600 11.10011.800 70.600
3 7 3 7 7 6T 4 

4 

Dimitry Davis113
United Gymnastix

12.000 10.700 12.80011.900 11.80010.800 70.000
7 8 2 5T 10 3 5 

5 

Zach Shapiro105
Preston

12.300 10.100 13.00011.300 10.90012.200 69.800
5T 11 4T 4 4T 8 6 

6 

Kenny Graninger102
Preston

12.400 12.300 11.80010.700 10.50011.900 69.600
4 3 10 9 6 10 7 

7 

Tyler Schrott124
Paragon NTC

10.900 12.000 11.10010.900 10.80012.200 67.900
12 4 7T 11 4T 9 8 

8 

Riley Chung118
Paragon NTC

11.900 8.800 12.80010.800 9.60011.400 65.300
8 12 9 5T 9 11 9 

9 

Ryan Nesspor110
Rebounders

11.400 10.500 11.4009.800 11.10010.600 64.800
9T 9 12 10 11 6T 10 

10 

Ben Rosenberg111
Rebounders

11.200 10.400 12.40010.000 9.5009.300 62.800
11 10 11 8 12 12 11 

11 

Bo Kelly121
Paragon NTC

12.300 11.500 0.00011.100 11.70012.500 59.100
5T 6 6 12 3 4T 12 

12 
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